2¢ Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \‘,"\
Thurgauer Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld

it 23.04.2023 TURNFABRIK

Turnfabrik rFrauenfeld

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total
1 |Finn Hollauf 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5012.650 1|5.0014.100 1|35012.650 2|%3011.925 13.5012.450 3|3.5012.800 1|21.75 76.575
2 |callum Speck 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35011.850 6/5.0013.750 2{35012.450 5(%%011.875 2(3.5012.600 2|3.5012.700 2|21.75 75.225
3 |sven Hugelshofer 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |35012.350 2(5.0012.650 7|3.5012.850 1|372011.750 4|3.5012.900 1[35012.700 2|21.75 75.200| M
4 (Joas Kollbrunner 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35012.200 3|50013.550 4|3.5012.350 7|%2011.775 3[35012.250 5(3.5012.600 4|21.75 74.725
5 |Philipp Marti 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.250 10|5.0012.500 8|350 12.500 3|%3011.725 5(3.0012.050 7|3.5012.600 4|21.25 72.625
6 |Ursin Wildhaber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35011.750 7|5.0013.750 2{35012.300 8|%3011.675 8|3.0011.500 15]3.00 10.350 32|20.75 71.325
7 |Levin Biirgi 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.300 16]5.00 13.400 5|3.50 12.150 10| >3011.125 123,50 12.300 4|3.00 11.800 13|20.25 71.075
8 |Nico Bischofberger 2015 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.900 5|4.0011.500 15(3.50 11.950 13| 230 11.725 53.0012.000 8|3.5011.800 13|20.25 70.875
9 |Michael Hegemann 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.000 4|3.0011.400 17{3.50 11.850 15| 230 11.725 53.0011.500 15]3.5012.350 619.25 70.825
10 |Dario Keller 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0011.550 8|3.0011.200 21|30 12.450 5|20 10.700 233.00 11.650 11|3.50 12.300 9|17.75 69.850
11 |Laurin Schénenberger 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.65025|5.0012.500 8|3.5012.500 3|10 11.075 14|3.00 11.600 13]3.50 12.350 62025 69.675
12 |Florin Poloni 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.150 113.00 11.450 16 (3.50 11.500 22 éjgg 10.975 18(3.00 11.950 9(3.50 12.100 10|18.25 69.125
13 |Cédric Kaifer 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.250 17|5.00 12.200 10{3.50 11.850 15| »30 11.550 93.00 11.500 15|3.00 11.650 17| 20.25 69.000
14 |Jack Blattler 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0011.300 9(3.0011.600 12]3.50 12.150 10 éjgg 10.700 23|3.50 11.300 19]3.00 11.600 18| 18.25 68.650
15 |Dilan Nasufi 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.200 19{3.00 11.000 24 3.50 12.050 12| 320 10.750 22{3.50 12.250 5(3.00 11.800 13 | 18.25 68.050
16 |Eliah Kaleb Nigeli 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.500 15(4.00 12.200 103.50 11.900 14| 520 11.400 10{3.00 11.250 21 {3.00 10.800 27 | 19.25 68.050
17 |Samuel Walser 2015 |STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.900 12{3.00 10.700 31 [3.50 11.800 17 | 320 10.425 27 [3.00 11.850 103.50 12.100 10| 17.75 67.775
18 |Alessandro Wider 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |3.0010.700 14(4.00 11.600 12|3.50 11.000 28| 320 11.025 16{3.00 11.300 19{3.50 11,900 12 | 19.25 67.525
19 |Ron Meier 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.00 10.850 133.00 11.600 123.50 11.650 20 éjgg 10.625 25(3.00 11.250 21/3.00 11.300 20| 17.25 67.275
20 |Tihon Kulesha 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.0010.250 17{3.00 11.350 193.50 11.700 18 égg 11.100 13|3.00 10.050 36 (3.50 11.800 13| 18.40 66.250
21 |Arian Krein 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.950 23)3.0010.700 31{3.50 11.300 23| ~30 11.300 11 3.00 11.650 11|3.50 11.100 23| 18.75 66.000
22 |Alexander Ammann 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 9.850 24(3.00 11.200 21 [3.00 11.050 26| 320 11.000 17{3.00 11.350 18{3.00 10.700 28 | 17.25 65.150
23 |Lion Buchmeier 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.200 28]3.0010.800 27{3.00 11.550 21 | 230 10.525 26| 3.00 10.750 27| 3.00 11.600 18| 17.25 64.425
24 |Andrin Meier 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.050 21(3.00 10.700 31 |3.00 10.600 32| 320 11.075 14| 3.00 10.700 283.00 10.950 25 | 17.25 64.075
25 |Gianin Frei 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 9.550 26(3.00 11.050 233.50 12.200 9|%720 10.875 21{3.00 10.350 31(3.00 9.950 35 |17.75 63.975
26 |Balazs Gal 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 8.250 37(3.00 11.000 24|3.00 11.700 18| 320 10.225 29{3.00 10.900 24(3.00 10.350 32 | 16.75 62.425
27 |Ingvi Kroll 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.100 203.00 10.500 34 |3.00 10.700 30| 320 10.900 20{3.00 10.900 24[3.00 9.200 37 | 17.25 62.300
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2¢, Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \“"\
e Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld TURNFABRIK
22 april | 23 Apil 23.04.2023
Turnfabrik rrauenfeld
EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total
28 |Nelson Tiischer 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 7.900 38/5.0013.400 5|3.0010.500 34| 30 10.025 34|3.00 10.400 30| 3.00 9.950 35|18.75 62.175
29 |Rémy Stoller 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.800 30{3.00 11.400 173.50 10.600 32| ;20 10.075 32| 3.00 10.850 26 [ 2.00 10.450 30 | 16.25 62.175
30 (Lenny von Rotz 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 2,50 8.750 32(3.00 10.750 303.00 11.150 25 éjgg 10.050 33|3.00 9.050 41/3.50 12.350 6|16.75 62.100
31 |Tim Hauser 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 8.800 30(3.00 10.050 383.50 10.200 30| 20 9.925 36{3.00 11.550 14(3.00 11.200 22 | 17.25 61.725
32 |Vincent Desax 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.400 35(3.00 10.800 27 3.00 10.350 37| ;20 9.600 42{3.00 11.000 23(3.00 11.100 23 | 16.75 61.250
33 |Nico Good 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 8.70033|3.00 9.800 40]3.00 11.050 26 éjgg 10.225 29| 3.00 10.700 28]3.00 10.700 28| 16.75 61.175
34 |Eric Beerli 2016 [TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.00 9.400 27|3.0011.250 20{3.00 11.300 23| >39 10.375 283.00 10.150 35| 2.00 8.250 43| 15.75 60.725
35 |Gianluca Conti 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 8.300 36(3.00 10.450 35(3.00 10.350 37 égg 10.975 18(3.00 10.200 343.00 10.000 34| 17.25 60.275
36 |Manuel Gort 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 2,50 8.550 34|3.00 9.000 43]3.00 10.700 30 éjgg 9.975 35/3.00 10.300 32| 3.50 11.250 21| 16.75 59.775
37 |Julian Eugster 2016 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.00 8.950 29(3.00 10.950 263.00 10.750 29 égg 9.700 413.00 10.000 37/ 2.00 8.950 38|15.75 59.300
38 |Gian Hindelang 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.050 21(3.00 10.250 36 [3.00 9.600 41|20 10.150 31{3.00 9.700 38[3.00 8.950 38 |16.75 58.700
39 |Valerio Zanetti 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 6.250 43]3.0010.150 37{3.00 10.450 35| 239 9.925 363.00 10.250 33| 3.50 10.450 30| 17.25 57.475
40 |Tim Sieber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV |20 7.60040|3.00 8.500 44|3.0010.100 40| 230 9.72540|3.00 9.650 39|3.00 10.950 25| 16.25 56.525
41 |ZacAlion 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV 3.00 7.75039(3.0010.800 27(3.00 9.350 42 fgg 9.750 38(3.00 9.45040(2.00 8.750 41|15.75 55.850
42 |Lenny Nadig 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |250 7.25041|3.00 9.050 42|3.00 10.450 35| 230 9.75038|3.00 8.750 43|2.00 8.900 40| 15.25 54.150
43 [James Mertingk 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 7.25041(3.00 9.85039(3.00 9.35042|130 9.10045(250 7.950 44[200 8.450 42 |15.00 51.950
44 |Raphael Sturzenegger 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |250 6.10044[3.00 9.20041(3.00 9.000 44|10 9.37544(3.00 9.050 41(150 8.050 44|14.25 50.775
45 |Samuel Geisser 2016 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 2,50 5.050 45|2.50 6.250 45]3.00 8.150 45 éjgg 9.425 43[3.00 7.000 45(2.00 8.050 44]14.75 43.925
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2¢, Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \“"\
e Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld TURNFABRIK
22 april | 23 Apil 23.04.2023
Turnfabrik rrauenfeld
PROGRAMM 1
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total
1 |David Steiger 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.250 2|9 14.350 3|40013.150 1[29913.375 1[4.0013.300 1]|4.0013.100 4|25.70 80.525
2 |Lenny Forster 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.150 3|20 14.300 4|40012.950 4|23013.350 2[40013.300 1|4.0013.200 22565 80.250
3 |Gilles Damur 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |40011.200 21| +9%14.800 2|4.0012.900 5|00 13.050 4|4.0012.850 3[{40013.100 42555 77.900| M
4 |Paolo Zanetti 2014 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35012.000 9|39 13.800 6|4.0013.000 3|%%0 12,050 23(4.0012.500 4(4.0013.550 1|23.70 76.900
5 |Nik Meier 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40013.350 1|32011.650 24|4.0013.100 2[35013.000 6|3.5012.400 5|4.0012.600 8|23.00 76.100
6 |Elisha Calzaferri 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40012.650 5|90 14.100 5{3.50 12.050 11| 230 13.325 3|3.5011.150 17|3.50 12.450 10| 23.95 75.725
7 |Daymen Barlocher 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV 40012950 4|00 12.250 15{3.50 12.200 9|29912.725 123,50 12.200 7|4.0012.900 6|23.00 75.225
8 |Dario Fromm 2014 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35012.100 8|90 12.800 12|3.5011.950 12| #30 13,025 5[3.0011.400 15(4.0012.750 7|21.95 74.025
9 |Luca Kuoni 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.150 6|39 13.150 8|3.5011.350 16|30 12.775 8[4.0011.900 10(4.0012.500 9|23.90 73.825
10 |Paolo Sciara 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40012.150 6|00 11,650 24|4.00 12.750 6[390 12.775 8|3.50 11.600 12|3.00 11.450 24| 21.50 72.375
11 |Levin Zindel 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.500 13| 390 13.250 7|3.5011.600 13| 300 12.500 17[3.00 9.800 26(4.0013.150 3|2270 71.800
12 |Manuel Kronenberg 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.350 19320 11.900 20|4.00 12.300 8|350 12.675 15[3.00 11.000 19 |3.50 12.400 11| 22.00 71.625
13 |Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 40012000 9|59 12.400 14|3.00 10.450 23| 350 12.775 83.0012.000 9|3.0011.200 26|21.20 70.825
14 |Gian Hinder 2014 | Turnfabrik TGV |3.0011.400 17| 499 12.900 103.50 11.550 14| 200 12.325 18| 250 10.350 22{3.00 11.600 23 | 20.00 70.125
15 |Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV {350 10.800 26 | o902 12.000 173.50 11.500 15| 300 12.225 20{3.00 10.900 203.50 11.950 17 | 21.05 69.375
16 |Noa Zimmermann 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5010.700 28| #:90 12.900 10|3.00 10.100 27| 350 12.025 253.00 11.900 10 {3.00 11.700 21 | 20.60 69.325
17 |Leo Rohner 2014 |STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.650 12| +00 12.000 17| 1.00 8.200 35|90 12.725 123.00 12.150 8|3.00 12.300 12| 18.00 69.025
18 |Lennie Dietiker 2014 | Turnfabrik TGV |3.0011.700 11| 339 12.250 153.00 10.650 20| 330 12.000 26{3.00 10.200 23{3.50 11.850 19 | 19.50 68.650
19 |Gianin Kuhn 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.350 19|99 12.950 93.00 10.200 26| 0 12.250 19{2.00 9.800 263.50 11.750 20 | 19.50 68.300
20 |Oliver Keller 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5010.650 30| 320 11.700 22{3.00 10.750 19| 339 12.050 233.00 11.050 18| 3.50 12.050 15| 20.00 68.250
21 |Lionel Schlanser 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.500 13| +50 11.700 22{3.00 10.250 25| 99 12.000 26| 2.50 9.900 25|3.00 12.200 13| 19.00 67.550
22 |Felice Thiiring 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |4.0010.950 25|30 10.500 34 (400 12.200 9|30 12.775 8|250 8.800 30|3.50 12.200 13 | 21.50 67.425
23 |Tim Gamma 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.400 17| +50 12.450 13{3.50 10.800 18| 390 11.525 333.00 10.050 24| 3.00 11.000 30| 19.50 67.225
24 |Neo Miiller 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.300 33| 320 11.300 29| 3.50 9.950 29| 300 12.700 14{3.00 11.500 14 3.00 11.350 25| 20.00 67.100
25 |Timo Poloni 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.750 27| 350 11.850 21{3.00 10.000 28| 350 12.575 16| 2.00 9.150 28|3.50 11.900 18 18.50 66.225
26 |Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.000 22|50 11.200 30{3.00 9.300 32| 399 11.975 20|3.00 11.250 16| 3.00 11.200 26| 19.50 65.925
27 |Remo Isenring 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5011.000 22| 350 11.450 28{3.00 10.400 24| 339 12.000 26 | 3.00 10.450 21| 3.00 10.500 33| 19.00 65.800
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2¢ Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \‘,"\
Thurgauer Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld
i 23.04.2023 TURNFABRIK

Turnfabrik rFrauenfeld

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total

28 |Elia Zuberbiihler 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.450 16350 11,050 31{3.00 11.350 16 330 11.950 30| 1.50 8.250 33|3.50 11.650 22| 17.50 65.700
29 |Yannick Kern 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5011.500 13| +00 11.550 27{3.00 8.950 33| 390 12.200 21[3.00 11.600 12|3.00 9.650 34| 20.50 65.450
30 [Jamie King 2013 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.000 22| 330 11.650 24{3.00 10.550 22| 339 12.125 22| 2.00 8.450 31|3.00 11.100 29| 18.00 64.875
31 [3Jan von Kénel 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |3.0010.550 31| 2% 10.800 33 [3.00 10.600 21| 230 12.875 7|250 8.300 32|3.00 10.950 31 | 18.50 64.075
32 |Liam Ackermann 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |3.00 9.45035(2%9 12,000 17(3.00 9.400 31|30 11.875 31|2.00 8.950 29|3.00 11.200 26 | 17.50 62.875
33 [Nino Zimmermann 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |20010.500 32( +9914.900 1(4.0012.400 7 35012.250 6|4.00 12.050 15|19.10 62.100
34 |Lio Gysi 2014 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |3.0010.700 28(>%9 10.300 35 [3.00 9.800 30|20 11.725 32| 2.00 8.200 34|3.00 10.700 32 | 17.50 61.425
35 [Sven Vaterlaus 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.150 34| 350 10.900 32|3.00 8.500 34|390 10.775 34| 1.00 7.100353.00 8.950 35|16.00 56.375

Thurgauer
Kantonalbank
FURS GANZE LEBEN
23.04.2023 | 17:47 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 2 von 2 www.gymscore.ch




2¢, Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \“"\
e Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld TURNFABRIK
22 april | 23 Apil 23.04.2023
Turnfabrik rrauenfeld
PROGRAMM 2
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total
1 |Jano willi 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  [45012.400 6|79014.450 2|45013.550 1|30 13.225 2[45013.200 3(45013.600 1|2845 80.425
2 |Nando Sturzenegger 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [48013.950 1[29012.450 8|4.0013.500 2|33014.025 1|45013.250 1[35012.600 42650 79.775| M
3 [Nelio Lingg 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |45013.050 2[39016.250 1[4.0013.250 3|330 12.025 14|450 12.650 5[3.0012.150 9|26.80 79.375
4 |Emilias Dapp 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |45012.500 5[%%912.950 5(40013.000 4|33012.250 9|45013.100 4|38013.150 22450 76.950
5 |Gianni Zanolari 2012 |TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (45012750 3|$9012.450 8|3.0011.600 8|33012.375 6[45013.250 1(3.8012.700 3|2430 75.125
6 |Lino Zanetti 2012 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (45012550 4300 13.000 3|3.0011.750 7|30 12.925 3[45012.300 6(3.5012.200 8|24.25 74.725
7 |Nando Eggenberger 2012 |TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |40011.950 9|32012.300 11{3.50 12.250 5| %30 12.025 14[4.0012.100 7|3.5012.250 6|22.50 72.875
8 [Noah Good 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |45012.150 7|32012.900 6{3.0010.850 12| 330 12.600 43.0011.900 9|3.0012.000 12|21.00 72.400
9 |Minh Russenberger 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.800 14| +% 11.850 16{3.00 11.600 8|350 11.975 16[4.0012.000 8|3.8012.550 5|21.90 70.775
10 |Levin Tschanz 2011 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |4.0011.650 10( 30 12,150 14(3.00 10.600 14| 330 11.875 17|3.50 11.600 13|3.50 11.950 13 | 21.00 69.825
11 |Lian Allenspach 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [43011.650 10320 11.500 18]3.00 10.700 13| #20 12.575 5[4.00 11.000 16[3.00 12.150 9|21.80 69.575
12 |Adrian Joder 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5011.250 13| 320 12.300 11|3.00 10.500 16| 320 12.100 10{3.50 11.650 123.00 11.750 15| 20.00 69.550
13 |Laurin Jeanneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.350 12| 390 12.350 10|3.00 9.700 17|30 12,050 12[4.00 11.750 10(4.30 11.900 14| 21.30 69.100
14 |Nael Schlunegger 2012 |Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |3.00 9.300 16(2%0 13,000 3(3.5011.850 6|33) 11.725 18|3.50 11.700 11|3.00 11.500 16 | 20.00 69.075
15 |Noah Berweger 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 40012000 8|350 12.550 7{3.0010.600 14|330 12.350 7|3.00 10.000 17|3.00 11.200 17| 19.50 68.700
16 |Nino Biirki 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |35010.100 15[ 330 11,600 17(3.00 11.050 10| 330 12.050 12|3.50 11.350 14|3.50 12.150 9 |20.50 68.300
17 |Till von Kénel 2013 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |150 7.900 19( 330 12,050 15(3.00 11.000 11330 12.350 7|4.0011.300 15|3.50 12.250 6|19.00 66.850
18 |Demian Schenk 2011 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB  |150 9.050 17(23012.300 11(3.00 8.100 19330 11.550 19]3.00 9.100 19|3.50 11,050 18 | 18.00 61.150
19 |Anton Droganov 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV |50 8.20018|32010.300 19{3.00 9.150 18(33012.100 10|2:50 9.200 18|2.50 10.350 19| 16.50 59.300
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2¢, Thurgauer Kunstturncup 2023 \“"\
e Turnfabrik - Frauenfeld TURNFABRIK
22 april | 23 Apil 23.04.2023
Turnfabrik rrauenfeld
PROGRAMM 3
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ é é I -ﬁ' Total
1 |Misha Moser 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |53013.550 1|%2014.050 2|45012.700 2|23013.850 1|5.0013.000 1|53014.250 1|30.40 81.400
2 | Myro Widmaier 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Firstenland GRTV  [45011.900 4|20 11.700 5|48013.250 1|30 12.550 3[40011.100 2(43012.050 4|26.85 72.550
3 |Gregory Hagios 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |45011.350 5|20 14.350 1{40011.600 5(22012.175 4[45011.100 2|3.5011.800 5|27.30 72.375
4 (Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV  [35010.350 7|F9012.250 4|40012.000 3|20 13.600 2|350 9.800 4[43012.700 32545 70.700| M
5 |NoeVarga 2011 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |50011.950 3|$3013.800 3(3.5010.150 8|220 12.150 6(3.00 8.550 7(43013.200 2|26.30 69.800
6 |william Harder 2011 | TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 50012200 2|33 9.150 8|35011.950 4|32011.825 7|250 8.900 5|3.5011.200 62175 65.225
7 | Yann Staubli 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5010.000 9|32010.900 6|3.5010.200 7(33011.350 8|250 8.700 6|3.50 9.850 10|19.75 61.000
8 |Yann willi 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.850 6|32010.000 7{3.00 9.850 9[1%910.425 9300 8.000 9|3.0010.750 8|17.50 59.875
9 [Joshua Calzaferri 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 350 9.300 11|00 8.100 11{3.50 11.000 6|%%010.050 10[3.00 8.300 8|3.0010.400 9|18.00 57.150
10 |Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (30010350 7390 8.600 9|3.00 9.350 10|10 9.400 12[1.00 6.900 10(3.00 9.750 11|14.00 54.350
11 |Yanick von Rotz 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 350 9.400 10300 7.550 12{3.00 8.400 11|F3012.175 4|0.50 530012200 7.450 12|15.25 50.275
12 |Matteo Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [100 7.400 12|39 8.55010|200 7.750 12| 190 9.500 11{2.00 5.900 11(3.0011.000 7|1200 50.100
Thurgauer
Kantonalbank
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